

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1118 OF 2004

GANGA SINGH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 31/01/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra,Adv.(A.C.)
Mr. Vibhu Tiwari,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Siddhartha Dave,Adv.
Ms. Jemtiben Ao,Adv.
Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Mr. Ravi P. Mehrotra, learned counsel appearing for
the appellant resumed his arguments at 2.00 p.m. and was on his
legs when the Court rose for the day.

The matter remained part-heard.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER

[KALYANI GUPTA]
COURT MASTER